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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 PASQUET MARC

Pass 3 1:12.518 1 1:12.518 **

Pass 22 2:57.041 2 1:44.523

Pass 31 4:06.638 3 1:09.597 *

In 41 5:28.654 4 1:22.016

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL

Pass 10 1:18.712 1 1:18.712 *

Pass 20 2:34.515 2 1:15.803 *

Pass 30 3:48.489 3 1:13.974 *

Pass 40 5:02.625 4 1:14.136

Pass 50 6:16.666 5 1:14.041

Pass 59 7:30.999 6 1:14.333

Pass 68 8:45.137 7 1:14.138

Pass 77 9:58.635 8 1:13.498 *

Pass 85 11:13.359 9 1:14.724

Pass 91 12:27.785 10 1:14.426

Pass 98 13:42.145 11 1:14.360

Pass 105 14:56.933 12 1:14.788

Pass 112 16:12.347 13 1:15.414

No 27 GABARD FLORENT

Pass 9 1:17.829 1 1:17.829 *

Pass 18 2:31.768 2 1:13.939 *

Pass 28 3:44.352 3 1:12.584 *

Pass 38 4:56.585 4 1:12.233 *

Pass 48 6:09.354 5 1:12.769

Pass 57 7:21.736 6 1:12.382

Pass 66 8:33.757 7 1:12.021 *

Pass 74 9:45.973 8 1:12.216

Pass 80 10:58.731 9 1:12.758

Pass 88 12:12.840 10 1:14.109

Pass 95 13:25.619 11 1:12.779

Pass 102 14:37.985 12 1:12.366

Pass 109 15:51.192 13 1:13.207

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY

Pass 6 1:14.577 1 1:14.577 *

Pass 13 2:24.129 2 1:09.552 **

Pass 23 3:33.545 3 1:09.416 **

Pass 33 4:43.303 4 1:09.758

Pass 43 5:52.966 5 1:09.663

Pass 52 7:02.683 6 1:09.717

Pass 60 8:13.198 7 1:10.515

Pass 69 9:23.239 8 1:10.041

Pass 78 10:32.841 9 1:09.602

Pass 86 11:42.856 10 1:10.015

Pass 93 12:53.092 11 1:10.236

Pass 100 14:03.290 12 1:10.198

Pass 106 15:14.435 13 1:11.145

No 41 GIRARDOT FRANCK

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY

No 86 BERGEON ROMUALD

Pass 8 1:15.390 1 1:15.390 *

Pass 17 2:27.648 2 1:12.258 *

Pass 27 3:40.000 3 1:12.352

Pass 37 4:52.076 4 1:12.076 *

Pass 47 6:05.276 5 1:13.200

Pass 56 7:17.915 6 1:12.639

Pass 65 8:29.888 7 1:11.973 *

Pass 73 9:41.478 8 1:11.590 *

In 82 11:01.974 9 1:20.496

Pass 89 12:21.886 10 1:19.912

Pass 96 13:33.861 11 1:11.975

Pass 103 14:45.548 12 1:11.687

Pass 110 16:00.345 13 1:14.797

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY

Pass 5 1:14.470 1 1:14.470 *

Pass 15 2:26.159 2 1:11.689 *

Pass 25 3:36.384 3 1:10.225 *

Pass 35 4:46.812 4 1:10.428

Pass 45 5:58.363 5 1:11.551

Pass 54 7:09.804 6 1:11.441

Pass 63 8:20.939 7 1:11.135

Pass 72 9:31.922 8 1:10.983

In 81 11:01.051 9 1:29.129

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 7 1:14.694 1 1:14.694 *

Pass 16 2:26.718 2 1:12.024 *

Pass 26 3:37.958 3 1:11.240 *

Pass 36 4:49.184 4 1:11.226 *

Pass 46 5:59.842 5 1:10.658 *

Pass 55 7:10.323 6 1:10.481 *
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No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 62 8:20.439 7 1:10.116 *

Pass 71 9:30.412 8 1:09.973 *

Pass 79 10:40.441 9 1:10.029

Pass 87 11:50.208 10 1:09.767 *

Pass 94 13:00.131 11 1:09.923

Pass 101 14:10.606 12 1:10.475

Pass 107 15:21.901 13 1:11.295

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 11 1:18.917 1 1:18.917 *

Pass 19 2:32.742 2 1:13.825 *

Pass 29 3:47.161 3 1:14.419

Pass 39 5:01.427 4 1:14.266

Pass 49 6:15.686 5 1:14.259

Pass 58 7:29.638 6 1:13.952

Pass 67 8:43.506 7 1:13.868

Pass 76 9:57.164 8 1:13.658 *

Pass 84 11:11.115 9 1:13.951

Pass 90 12:25.313 10 1:14.198

Pass 97 13:38.977 11 1:13.664

Pass 104 14:52.799 12 1:13.822

Pass 111 16:06.269 13 1:13.470 *

No 573 HEITZ FRANKY

Pass 4 1:13.787 1 1:13.787 *

Pass 14 2:24.574 2 1:10.787 *

Pass 24 3:34.822 3 1:10.248 *

Pass 34 4:45.383 4 1:10.561

Pass 44 5:56.334 5 1:10.951

Pass 53 7:07.592 6 1:11.258

Pass 61 8:18.929 7 1:11.337

Pass 70 9:30.100 8 1:11.171

No 649 MARTZ PATRICK

Pass 12 1:27.015 1 1:27.015 *

Pass 21 2:50.796 2 1:23.781 *

Pass 32 4:14.275 3 1:23.479 *

Pass 42 5:37.088 4 1:22.813 *

Pass 51 6:59.574 5 1:22.486 *

Pass 64 8:23.940 6 1:24.366

Pass 75 9:46.405 7 1:22.465 *

Pass 83 11:09.944 8 1:23.539

Pass 92 12:34.155 9 1:24.211

Pass 99 13:56.486 10 1:22.331 *

Pass 108 15:22.874 11 1:26.388


